Position

Behavioral Health And
Recovery Services Program
Manager

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Behavioral Health And
Recovery Services Program
Manager

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician Il

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Worker I

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Clinician Il

Other Positions Held

County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Total Wages

$103,039

$96,865

$91,923

$81,121

$70,138

$67,426

$63,385

$61,714

$56,835

$55,101

$51,885

$51,566

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,791

$56,236

$53,952

$51,409

$55,031

$52,369

$53,226

$38,173

$35,953

$42,287

$29,353

$31,578



Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Clinician |

Medical Records Technician I

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Worker |

Office Assistant Ill

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Worker I

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Ill

Mental Health Clinician Il

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

$48,831

$41,446

$39,451

$39,138

$37,940

$37,498

$36,814

$36,415

$35.355

$35.114

$34,739

$33,346

$33,043

$27,914

$31,147

$27,974

$34,564

$27,816

$25,008

$30,133

$23,634

$22,812

$20,163

$27,520

$41,303

$27,910



Office Assistant Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Extra Help Mental Health

Worker |

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Extra Help Mental Health

Worker |

Mental Health Clinician Il

Mental Health Worker |

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

$30,288

$23,993

$23,402

$22,611

$21,103

$20,810

$18,728

$17,835

$17,602

$16,246

$16,113

$13,710

$13,706

$25,893

$14,345

$14,720

$21,256

$0

$14,351

$12,009

$13,776

$11,129

$10,921

$0

$9,364

$9,185



Mental Health Clinician |

Licensed Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Worker |

Mental Health Worker |

Extra Help Mental Health

Clinician Il

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Mental Health Clinician |

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

Behavioral Health and
Recovery Services-
Westside

$13,548

$11,507

$9,295

$8,014

$7.879

$5,492

$5,308

$4,739

$8,211

$7,544

$7,394

$5,959

$0

$3,427

$3,409

$2,057



