Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Behavioral Health And Recovery Services Program Manager		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$103,039	\$58,791
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$96,865	\$56,236
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$91,923	\$53,952
Behavioral Health And Recovery Services Program Manager		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$81,121	\$51,409
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$70,138	\$55,031
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$67,426	\$52,369
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$63,385	\$53,226
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$61,714	\$38,173
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$56,835	\$35,953
Mental Health Worker II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$55,101	\$42,287
Licensed Mental Health Worker		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$51,885	\$29,353
Mental Health Clinician II		Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$51,566	\$31,578

Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$48,831	\$27,914
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$41,446	\$31,147
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$39,451	\$27,974
Medical Records Technician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$39,138	\$34,564
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$37,940	\$27,816
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$37,498	\$25,008
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$36,814	\$30,133
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$36,415	\$23,634
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$35,355	\$22,812
Mental Health Worker II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$35,114	\$20,163
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$34,739	\$27,520
Office Assistant III	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$33,346	\$41,303
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$33,043	\$27,910

Office Assistant II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$30,288	\$25,893
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$23,993	\$14,345
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$23,402	\$14,720
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$22,611	\$21,256
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$21,103	\$0
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$20,810	\$14,351
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$18,728	\$12,009
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$17,835	\$13,776
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$17,602	\$11,129
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$16,246	\$10,921
Extra Help Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$16,113	\$0
Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$13,710	\$9,364
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$13,706	\$9,185

Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$13,548	\$8,211
Licensed Mental Health Worker	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$11,507	\$7,544
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$9,295	\$7,394
Mental Health Worker I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$8,014	\$5,959
Extra Help Mental Health Clinician II	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$7,879	\$0
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$5,492	\$3,427
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$5,308	\$3,409
Mental Health Clinician I	Merced County	Behavioral Health and Recovery Services- Westside	\$4,739	\$2,057